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Vacant
Director

Gurpreet Dhillon
TB Program Manager
(317)234-6607
gdhillon@health.in.gov

Scovia Kiwanuka

Epidemiologist Il

(317) 233-7841
skiwanuka@health.in.gov

Keifer Taylor
Epidemiologist |
(317) 682-9323

ktaylor@health.in.gov

Madalyn Toll
Public Health Administrator
(317) 233-7434
matoll@health.in.gov

Vacant
Health Educator
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TB Prevention
and Care
Program

Phone: 317-233-7434
Fax: 317-233-7747
Agency Hours: 8:15 AM - 4:45 PM EST
After Hours Phone: 317-233-1325
Email: tbprogram@health.in.gov

www.TB.in.gov

i T
%ﬁe StJoseph | crenart | LaGrange | Steuben
e
Lake | Porter B 1 Noble | DeKalb
' / Marshall i
e - Starke Kosciusko | o
A t . .
=] — CWhidey [ TB Nursing Staff
Jasper Pulaski =, -
hNewton | S Reg|on A
= abash Hunting.| | Sandi Morse
——— wnite —L, | ells [Adams (317) 619-5128
Benton Carroll I == smorse@health.in.gov
Grant ]
_Ll‘-Howard | Blackford Jay La ke COU nty
Tippecanoe — ISR S -
Warren 1 Clinton | Tipton | — Candace Ntiamoah
Delaware
o F— (317) 450-6038
ontgomery Boone [Mamiten] e cntiamoah@health.in.gov
! | x L Henry
I ’ T Wayne o
| Parke Hendricks | Marion |20 1 sagen b
'I Putnam | Mary Weber
| : ! Rush [Fayette |Union (317) 910-9632
| / Shelby | = )
b/ .
viag ||~ Morgan johnson , mweber@health.in.gov
igo | Franklin
Clay L i J
Owen | 1 | Decatur |, = :
| o | Ed Region C
——+— !Monroe Brown U g I
suivan | Jill Brock
- (317) 601-8717

Lawrence

Dubois

| Warrick

| | Jackson

| |
Daviess Martin|>
Washingt
Orange

jbrock2@health.in.gov

Region D &

IN DOC facilities
Roxane Collins
(317) 601-3398

rcollinsd@health.in.gov

Marion County
Sarah Koch

(317) 221-7432

skoch@marionhealth.org






